Certi�cate no.: MyHP00305/22Certi�cate no.: MyHP00305/22
No. : 20-00483-0101
TM2020004867
Beyond
Electric motors convert electrical energy into motion. They are found everywhere, from
micro motors in computer hard drives and small motors in domestic appliances to
medium and large motors in commercial buildings and factories. A transition to
energy-efficient motor systems can reduce their global electricity demand by 20 to 30

synchronous motors.
� Powerful overload capacity, dual rated specification settings.
� With multiple speed instructions, high-speed pulse input,
 multi-channel digital input, analog, digital output and other application functions.
� More power-saving than traditional asynchronous motor + inverter, saving about 20-50%.
 The best energy efficiency solution and trend to replace asynchronous motors.
High-speed engraving and milling machines, lifting, hoisting, electric winches, wire drawing machines, injection
molding machines, die-casting machines, shoe machines, crushers, centrifuges, hollow blow molding
machines, ball mills, pumping units, electromagnetic stirring, and various textile machinery and equipment, fans,
water pumps, lifting machinery, printing machinery, permanent magnet synchronous air compressor matching
and energy-saving transformation, industrial washing machines, mixers, cutting machines, food processing,
petrochemicals, oil field screw pumps, head-cutting machines and other industry equipment
Oilfield heavy duty machinery Direct drive motor Stone saw machinery Belt conveyors
Mining electric locomotive Servo motor machinery Textile machinery Ball mill machinery
 Nos Power Rating (kW) Model No. Input Voltage / Hz Ampere (A)
 1 3.7 VX0037-DSP 415V / 50 Hz 9
 2 5.5 VX0055-DSP 415V / 50 Hz 13
 3 7.5 VX0075-DSP 415V / 50 Hz 17
 4 11 VX0110-DSP 415V / 50 Hz 25
 5 15 VX0150-DSP 415V / 50 Hz 32
 6 18.5 VX0185-DSP 415V / 50 Hz 37
 7 22 VX0220-DSP 415V / 50 Hz 45
 8 30 VX0300-DSP 415V / 50 Hz 60
 9 37 VX0370-DSP 415V / 50 Hz 75
 10 45 VX0450-DSP 415V / 50 Hz 90
 11 55 VX0550-DSP 415V / 50 Hz 110
 12 75 VX0750-DSP 415V / 50 Hz 152
 13 90 VX0900-DSP 415V / 50 Hz 176
 14 110 VX1100-DSP 415V / 50 Hz 210
 15 132 VX1320-DSP 415V / 50 Hz 252
 16 160 VX1600-DSP 415V / 50 Hz 305
 17 200 VX2000-DSP 415V / 50 Hz 285